Event: Software Developers Expo 2012
Exhibitor: Keiser Corporation
Area/Pavilion: Aisle 300/*none

Delivery Date/Time:  9/29/2012 8:00AM - 10:00AM

Main Contact:

Alyssa Harrison
Keiser Corporation
13501 Benson Avenue
United States

Code
AV16
AV02
AV27
AV36

Item Name
(1) HP LaserJet 400 Series Black & White Printer
(1) 24"LCD Video and Data Monitor (16:9)

(1) Wired Microphone

(

1) Service Charge (20%/ $50 minimum)

Deliver To:
Booth 300
Alyssa Harrison
(800) 326-2877

Delivery Ticket

Order #: 1251
Order Date: 8/21/2012
Order Status: Confirmed

Total
$250.00
$225.00

$65.00
$108.00

By signing below, | acknowledge receipt and acceptance of the services noted herein and that | am satisfied with the quality of the services received. | hereby
waive any right to challenge the payment of any charge referenced herein by me, my bank, and/or credit card company.

Verified By:

Date:

(Please print)

(Signature)




Event: Software Developers Expo 2012
Exhibitor: Keiser Corporation
Area/Pavilion: Aisle 300/*none

Delivery Date/Time:  9/29/2012 8:00AM - 10:00AM

Main Contact:

Alyssa Harrison
Keiser Corporation
13501 Benson Avenue
United States

Code
AV13
AV18
AV03
AV26
AV36

Item Name

1) Laptop - PIV, Core 2 Duo

1) Keyboard and Mouse - Wireless

(
(
(1) 32" LCD Video and Data Monitor (16:9)
(1) Video Distribution Amplifier

(

1) Service Charge (20%/ $50 minimum)

Deliver To:
Booth 300
Alyssa Harrison
(800) 326-2877

Delivery Ticket

Order #: 1250
Order Date: 8/21/2012
Order Status: Payment Pending

Total
$400.00
$1,060.00
$1,300.00
$1,065.00
$765.00

By signing below, | acknowledge receipt and acceptance of the services noted herein and that | am satisfied with the quality of the services received. | hereby
waive any right to challenge the payment of any charge referenced herein by me, my bank, and/or credit card company.

Verified By:

Date:

(Please print)

(Signature)




Event: Software Developers Expo 2012
Exhibitor: Sawford, Inc
Area/Pavilion: *none/*none

Delivery Date/Time:  9/29/2012 8:00AM - 10:00AM

Main Contact:

Carly Sawford
Sawford, Inc
8080 Tristar Drive
United States

Code
AV13
AV16
AVO1
AV23
AV36

Item Name
1) Laptop - PIV, Core 2 Duo
1) HP LaserJet 400 Series Black & White Printer

(
(
(1) 23" LCD Video and Data Monitor (16:9)
(1) DVD Player (Multi-Format)

(

1) Service Charge (20%/ $50 minimum)

Deliver To:
Booth 405
Carly Sawford
8177142268

Delivery Ticket

Order #: 1249
Order Date: 8/13/2012
Order Status: Confirmed

Total
$400.00
$250.00
$200.00
$250.00
$220.00

By signing below, | acknowledge receipt and acceptance of the services noted herein and that | am satisfied with the quality of the services received. | hereby
waive any right to challenge the payment of any charge referenced herein by me, my bank, and/or credit card company.

Verified By:

Date:

(Please print)

(Signature)




Event: Software Developers Expo 2012
Exhibitor: Widen Associates
Area/Pavilion: *none/*none

Delivery Date/Time:

Main Contact:
Jennifer Witmer

Widen Associates

1043 Washington Court
United States

Code
AVO1
AV20
AV22
AV36

Item Name
(1) 23" LCD Video and Data Monitor (16:9)
(2) Floor Stand with Optional Shelf

(1) DVD Player (US Compatible)

(

1) Service Charge (20%/ $50 minimum)

9/29/2012 8:00AM - 10:00AM

Deliver To:
Booth 444
Jennifer Witmer

Delivery Ticket

Order #: 1226
Order Date: 7/13/2012
Order Status: Payment Pending

Total
$200.00
$500.00
$115.00
$163.00

By signing below, | acknowledge receipt and acceptance of the services noted herein and that | am satisfied with the quality of the services received. | hereby
waive any right to challenge the payment of any charge referenced herein by me, my bank, and/or credit card company.

Verified By:

Date:

(Please print)

(Signature)




Event: Software Developers Expo 2012
Exhibitor: Hawkins Communications
Area/Pavilion: *none/*none

Delivery Date/Time: 9/29/2012 8:00AM - 10:00AM

Main Contact:

Paul Richards

Hawkins Communications
140 Route 108 North
United States

Code Iltem Name

AV12 (1) Intel Core i7, 2.80 GHz

AV20 (1) Floor Stand with Optional Shelf
AV36 (1) Service Charge (20%/ $50 minimum)

Delivery Ticket

Order #: 1227
Order Date: 7/16/2012
Order Status: Confirmed

Deliver To:
Booth 1205
Paul Richards

Total
$625.00
$250.00
$175.00

By signing below, | acknowledge receipt and acceptance of the services noted herein and that | am satisfied with the quality of the services received. | hereby
waive any right to challenge the payment of any charge referenced herein by me, my bank, and/or credit card company.

Date:

Verified By:

(Please print)

(Signature)



